STERLING PRO White Upright Fridges & Freezers
SPR400WH / SPF400WH / SPR600WH / SPF600WH
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The Sterling Pro Cobus white upright fridge and freezer range will keep all fresh vegetables, dairy and
frozen items at the perfect temperature in the busiest kitchens. The powerful fan-assisted system (fridg-
es only) is powered by a super-efficient hydrocarbon refrigerant, this will keep your running costs to an
absolute minimum. Other features include a white painted steel exterior, food-safe ABS interior, 45-55mm
thick insulation, manual defrost, lockable doors and digital controllers.

CS;:?iiy Temg:;;i;ure Refrigerants Er;::g; Dimensions (mm)
SPR400WH Fridge 350 Itrs -2°C to +8°C R600a D W600 D585 H1850
SPF400WH Freezer 340 Itrs -18°C to -22°C R290 (o W600 D585 H1850
SPR600WH Fridge 570 Itrs -2°C to +8°C R600a D w777 D695 H1890
SPF600WH Freezer 555 Itrs -18°C to -22°C R290 B w777 D695 H1890

Website: www.sterlingpro.co.uk / Email: sales@sterlingpro.co.uk / Call: 01264 560190



White Upright Fridges & Freezers
SPR400WH / SPF400WH / SPR600WH / SPF600WH

GTIN Code
Dimensions (mm)
Packed Dimensions
Gross Capacity
Shelves Supplied
Exterior Finish
Interior Finish
Temperature Range
Max Ambient
Refrigerant
Insulation Thickness
Nett Weight
Energy Rating
Climate Class
Power Supply
Voltage

Cooling System
Defrost Type
Reversible Doors
Lighting

Lockable

Castors

Digital Controller

SPR400WH Fridge

5060750322208
W600 x D585 x H1850
W630 x D630 x H1970

350 Litres

White painted steel
White ABS

-2°C to +8°C

320C

R600a

45mm

69kg

D

13 amp plug
230V/50HZ
Static with fan
Manual

No (Available upon request)

Range Specifications

SPF400WH Freezer

5060750322215
W600 x D585 x H1850
W630 x D630 x H1970

340 Litres

White painted steel
White ABS
-18°C to -22°C
320C

R290

55mm

71kg

C

4

13 amp plug
230V/50HZ
Static

Manual

No (Available upon request)

SPR600WH Fridge

5060750322222
W777 x D695 x H1890
W807 x D740 x H2010
570 Litres

4

White painted steel
White ABS

-2°C to +8°C

32°C

R600a

45mm

92kg

D

13 amp plug
230V/50HZ
Static with fan
Manual

No (Available upon request)

SPF600WH Freezer

5060750322222
W777 x D695 x H1890
W807 x D740 x H2010

555 Litres

White painted steel
White ABS

-18°C to -22°C
320C

R290

55mm

96kg

13 amp plug
230V/50HZ
Static
Manual

No (Available upon request)

LinkedlIn: Sterling Pro Refrigeration / Facebook: @SterlingProRefrigeration / Twitter: @SterlingProUK



